Projeksiyon Cihazlari

BENQ

BENQ

BENQ

BENQ

BENQ

BENQ

BENQ

MX560 4000AL

MW560 4000AL

PROJEKSIYON

MH560 3800AL

EW600 3600AL

MS550 3600AL

MS560 4000AL

MX550 3600AL

Uriin

1024x768 XGA PROJEKSIYON

1280x800 VGA HDMI DLP 3D

1920x1080 FULL HD PROJEKSIYON

1280x800 VGA HDMI PROJEKSIYON

800x600 SVGA PROJEKSIYON

800x600 SVGA HDMI PROJEKSIYON

1024x768 XGA PROJEKSIYON

Marka

Benq

Benq

Benq

Benq

Beng

Benq

Benq

Stok

Fiyat

490,00

515,00

700,00

840,00

375,00

410,00

460,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD



